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LATVIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 2. STAGE
ESTONIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE

Shell
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BARONI, JEKABPILS, 10.06-11.06.2023

REGISTERED DRIVERS LIST

# Car no. Name Surname Car Country
1 LV1 Silvestrs Krievins BMW E36 LATVIA
2 Lv2 Oto Bezbailis BMW 330 LATVIA
3 Lv4 Igors Voznakovskis BMW E36 LATVIA
4 LV6 Henriks Dulbinskis BMW LATVIA
5 EEO7 Karl-Sander Joonson BMW e46 ESTONIA
6 Lv7 Eriks Levizers BMW E46 LATVIA
7 LV10 Niklavs Averats BMW e36 LATVIA
8 EE11 Frank Passer BMW E36 ESTONIA
9 LV11 Emils Tisins BMW LATVIA
10 Lv1i4 Péteris Lacis BMW 318i LATVIA
11 LV16 Davis Kalnins BMW e36 LATVIA
12 LVv18 Matiss Lacis BMW E46 LATVIA
13 LVv19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis BMW 130i LATVIA
14 EE21 Keir Volas BMW 203 ESTONIA
15 Lv21 Kristaps Pelécis Lexus 1s200 LATVIA
16 Lv23 Marge Keskula BMW E46 ESTONIA
17 EE24 Kristo Ruut BMW 330 ESTONIA
18 EE27 Kuldar Kuul BMW 330 ESTONIA
19 Lv27 Elvijs Kulijevs BMW e46 LATVIA
20 LV29 Armands Steinbergs BMW E36 330i LATVIA
21 LV30 Jevgénijs Abramovs BMW E36 LATVIA
22 Lv31 Janis Ruskis BMW LATVIA
23 EE33 Henri Sulkinoja BMW e36 turbo ESTONIA
24 EE34 Ahti Kurm BMW 525 ESTONIA
25 LV34 Vitalijs Jurcs BMW 325 LATVIA
26 LV35 Markuss Muiznieks BMW E36 LATVIA
27 LV36 Maris Zukulis BMW E36 330i LATVIA
28 LV37 Normunds Kampe BMW e46 LATVIA
29 Lv38 Ernests Mozga BMW e46 LATVIA
30 LV39 Emils Seglins BMW 330 LATVIA
31 LV40 Roberts LipSans BMW E36 LATVIA
32 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis E36 328i ESTONIA
33 Lva1 Markuss Krievins BMW E46 LATVIA
34 Lv4a3 Ketija Birzule BMW E36 LATVIA
35 Lva4 Gustavs KorZzenevskis BMW e36 LATVIA
36 Lv47 Roberts Goldmanis BMW LATVIA
37 Lv48 Martin§ Immermanis BMW e46 LATVIA
38 EE49 Dennis Karpov BMW E36 ESTONIA
39 LV50 Dainis Zemnieks BMW E46 LATVIA
40 LV56 Janis Kleinbergs BMW eE6 COMPACT LATVIA
41 LV60 Zanis Steinbergs BMW E46 LATVIA
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Lve9
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LvV76
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Lv84
EE87
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Lva1
Lv92
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Lv97
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Lv104
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Lv108
LV109
LV110
Lv111
Lv112
LvV114
Lv115
LV116
Lv117
LV118
LV120
EE307
EES333
EE911
EE999

Edgars Brants
Daniels Baumanis
Martins Andersons
Eduards Vilks
Martin$ Larionovs
Leonards Muiznieks
Jorens Klintsons
Ugis Jurovs

Martin Lain

Kirill Zukov
Viesturs Vévers
Madars Vikis
Valters JEkabsons
Martins Pats

Toms Felsbergs
Ralfs Kimenis
Artirs Rieka

Davis Kurmis
Ricards Salzemnieks
Janis lljins

Aivis Side|niks
Uldis Jankovskis
Raitis Jurcs

Orlands Sandis Andze
Artdrs Brikmanis
Daniels Moins
Artlrs Hartmanis
Kristaps Vézis
Edgars Zareckis
Remi Lepp

Henri Kalm

Mart Eepold

Egert Kattus

BMW 328T
BMW e46 330ci
BMW E36
BMW 330d
BMW, e36
BMW E36
E34 touring
BMW 330
BMW 142i E87
BMW E36
BME E90
BMW e36
BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW E36
BMW 328i
BMW
BMW E46
BMW E36
BMW 328
BMW E36 compact
FORD SIERRA
BMW 332
BMW E36

BMW E36 GANG WAGON

BMW E46
BMW E39 540
BMW E46
BMW 325
BMW E36
BMW 316i
BMW E36
BMW E46

LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA
ESTONIA

10.06.2023 plkst.12:00

Clerk of the Course:

Secretary of the event:

/Gunars Keipans/

/Laila Keipane/



KVALIFIKACIJA

BARONI, JEKABPILS, 10.06.2023
STREET KLASE

KVALIFIKACIJAS BRAUCIENS 1

KVALIFIKACIJAS BRAUCIENS 2

START 40 p. 30 p. STILS 30p. ) 40 p. 30 p. STILS 30p. )
NR. DALIBNIEKS JOSLA LENKIS |Plidenums 15fPasatdeve 15p] KOPA JOSLA LENKIS |Plidenums 15gPasatdeve 15p] KOPA
LV1 |[Silvestrs Krievin$ 26 18 10 9 63 25 7 7 46
LV2 |Oto Bezbailis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV4 |lgors Voznakovskis 27 25 13 13 78 0 0
LV6 |Henriks Dulbinskis 31 24 12 12 79 36 25 13 13 87
EEOQ7 |Karl-Sander Joonson 0 0 0 28 19 12 10 69
LV7 |Eriks Levizers 17 15 49 35 26 12 13 86
LV10 |Niklavs Averats 19 17 54 0 0 0 0 0
EE11 |Frank Passer 30 19 10 13 72 34 21 11 12 78
LV11 |Emils Tisins 17 20 53 25 22 10 11 68
LV14 |Péteris Lacis 0 0 0 28 13 53
LV16 |Davis Kalnin$ 22 15 53 0 0 0 0
LV18 |Matiss Lacis 27 18 10 64 34 24 12 11 81
LV19 |Martins Janis Lapkovskis 36 25 13 14 88 37 26 14 14 91
EE21 |Keir Volas 23 16 13 61 10 6 3 24
LV21 |Kristaps Pelécis 22 10 7 46
LV23 |Marge Keskiila 0 0 0
EE24 |Kristo Ruut 32 24 10 10 76 31 26 11 12 80
EE27 |Kuldar Kuul 31 17 12 11 71 31 20 12 11 74
LV27 |Elvijs Kulijevs 38 27 13 13 91 40 26 13 13 92
LV29 |Armands Steinbergs 38 26 13 12 89 0 0 0 0 0
LV30 |levgénijs Abramovs 26 20 11 9 66 29 23 11 10 73
LV31 |Janis Ruskis 0 0 0
EE33 |Henri Sulkinoja 0 0 32 25 11 12 80
EE34 |Ahti Kurm 27 9 6 51 33 24 11 11 79
Lv34 |Vitalijs Jurcs 20 10 6 6 42 26 10 49
LV35 |Markuss MuiZnieks 27 10 6 6 49 25 16 56
LV36 |Maris Zukulis 14 7 5 4 30 20 17 10 54




LV37 [Normunds Kampe 33 20 11 11 75 0 0 0 0 0
KVALIFIKACIJAS BRAUCIENS 1 KVALIFIKACIJAS BRAUCIENS 2

START ) 40 p. 30 p. STILS 30p. . 40 p. 30 p. STILS 30p. )
NR. DALIBNIEKS JOSLA LENKIS |Plidenums 15¢Pasatdeve 15p] KOPA JOSLA LENKIS |Plidenums 15¢Pasatdeve 15p] KOPA
LV38 [Ernests Mozga 19 15 10 8 52 34 18 11 12 75
LV39 [Emils Seglin$ 29 18 11 8 66 33 24 12 12 81
LV40 [Roberts LipSans 32 19 12 11 74 0
EE41 |Karl-Gregori Tarvis 28 17 62
LV41 [Markuss Krieving 31 15 61 34 19 10 10 73
LV43 |Ketija Birzule 17 36 0
LV44 |Gustavs KorZenevskis 0 0 0
LV47 [Roberts Goldmanis 25 26 12 11 74 32 26 12 13 83
LV48 [Martins Immermanis 20 5 6 4 35 35 18 12 12 77
EE49 |Dennis Karpov 35 20 10 9 74 30 20 10 12 72
LV50 [Dainis Zemnieks 0 36 23 11 12 82
LV56 |Janis Kleinbergs 0 24 16 7 55
LV60 |Zanis Steinbergs 0 0 0 0
LV65 |Edgars Brants 22 12 7 49 27 19 8 9 63
LV67 |Daniels Baumanis 34 20 10 12 76 39 26 12 13 90
LV69 |MartinS Andersons 33 27 12 13 85 0 0 0 0 0
LV73 |Eduards Vilks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV75 |Martins Larionovs 33 23 10 10 76 0 0 0 0 0
LV76 [Leonards MuiZnieks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV80 [Jorens Klintsons 25 19 12 11 67 0 0 0 0 0
LvV84 |[Ugis Jurovs 33 20 12 12 77 24 23 10 12 69
EE87 [Martin Lain 0 0 0 0 0 39 15 8 12 74
EE89 [Kirill Zukov 26 18 9 10 63 25 15 9 10 59
LV90 |Viesturs Vévers 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 10 8 53
LV91 [Madars Vikis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV92 |Valters Jekabsons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV42 |[Martins Pats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LV97 |Toms Felsbergs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




LV99 |Ralfs Kimenis 0 0 0 0 0 30 21 8 12 71
LV104 |Artirs Rieka 31 19 8 10 68 32 27 13 14 86
KVALIFIKACIJAS BRAUCIENS 1 KVALIFIKACIJAS BRAUCIENS 2

START 40 p. 30 p. STILS 30p. ) 40 p. 30 p. STILS 30p. )

NR. DALIBNIEKS JOSLA LENKIS |Plidenums 15gPasatdeve 15p] KOPA JOSLA LENKIS |Plidenums 15¢Pasatdeve 15p] KOPA
LV107 |Davis Kurmis 32 15 9 10 66 0 0

LV108 |Ricards Salzemnieks 31 20 11 12 74 0 0

LV109 |Janis lljins 25 13 7 8 53 0 0

LV110 |Aivis Sidelniks 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 7 6 42
LV111 |Uldis Jankovskis 23 14 7 7 51 27 13 6 6 52
LV112 |Raitis Jurcs 30 15 9 7 61 22 19 10 9 60
LV114 |Orlands Sandis Andze 0 0 0 0 0 0

LV115 |Artlrs Brikmanis 12 4 4 25 0 0

LV116 |Daniels Moins 0 0 3 5 21
LV117 |Artirs Hartmanis 0 0 0 0 0
LV118 |Kristaps Vézis 29 14 7 8 58 28 20 9 11 68
LV120 |Edgars Zareckis 21 13 6 7 47 26 14 7 9 56
EE307 |Remi Lepp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EE333 |Henri Kalm 25 16 10 8 59 0 0 0 0 0
EE911 |Mart Eepold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EE999 |Egert Kattus 0 0 0 0 0 0




® | = rll'(IFr D HELX

LATVIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 2. STAGE BARONI, JEKABPILS, 10.06-11.06.2023

ESTONIAN STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE QUALIFICATION RESULTS
# CAR NO. NAME SURNAME Q1 Q2 BEST Q
1 LV27 Elvijs Kulijevs 91 92 92
2 Lv19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 88 91 91
3 Lve7 Daniels Baumanis 76 90 90
4 LV29  Armands Steinbergs 89 0 89
5 LV6 Henriks Dulbinskis 79 87 87
6 LvV104 Artdrs Rieka 68 86 86
7 LV7 Eriks Levizers 49 86 86
8 Lv69 Martin$ Andersons 85 0 85
9 Lv47 Roberts Goldmanis 74 83 83
10 LV50 Dainis Zemnieks 0 82 82
11 LV39 Emils Seglins 66 81 81
12 LV18 Matiss Lacis 64 81 81
13 EE24 Kristo Ruut 76 80 80
14 EE33 Henri Sulkinoja 0 80 80
15 EE34 Ahti Kurm 51 79 79
16 EE11 Frank Passer 72 78 78
17 Lv4 Igors Voznakovskis 78 0 78
18 Lvg4d Usgis Jurovs 77 69 77
19 Lv48 Martin$ Immermanis 35 77 77
20 LV75 Martin$ Larionovs 76 0 76
21 LV38 Ernests Mozga 52 75 75
22 Lv37 Normunds Kampe 75 0 75
23 EE49 Dennis Karpov 74 72 74
24 EE27 Kuldar Kuul 71 74 74
25 EE87 Martin Lain 0 74 74
26 Lv40 Roberts Lipsans 74 0 74
27 LV108 Ricards Salzemnieks 74 0 74
28 LV30 Jevgénijs Abramovs 66 73 73
29 Lv41 Markuss Krievins 61 73 73
30 LV99 Ralfs Kimenis 0 71 71
31 EEOQ7 Karl-Sander Joonson 0 69 69
32 LvV118 Kristaps Vézis 58 68 68
33 Lv11 Emils Tisins 53 68 68
34 Lv80 Jorens Klintsons 67 0 67
35 LVv107 Davis Kurmis 66 0 66
36 EE89  Kirill Zukov 63 59 63
37 LV65 Edgars Brants 49 63 63
38 Lv1 Silvestrs Krievin$ 63 46 63
39 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis 62 0 62
40 Lv112 Raitis Jurcs 61 60 61




41 EE21 Keir Volas 61 24 61
42 EE333 Henri Kalm 59 0 59
43 LV35 Markuss Muiznieks 49 56 56
44 Lv120 Edgars Zareckis 47 56 56
45 LV56 Janis Kleinbergs 0 55 55
46 LV36 Maris Zukulis 30 54 54
47 LV10 Niklavs Averats 54 0 54
48 Lvi4 Péteris Lacis 0 53 53
49 LV109 Janis lljins 53 0 53
50 LV16 Davis Kalnins 53 0 53
51 LV90 Viesturs Vévers 0 53 53
52 Lv111 Uldis Jankovskis 51 52 52
53 Lv34 Vitalijs Jurcs 42 49 49
54 Lv21 Kristaps Pelécis 0 46 46
55 Lv110 Aivis Side|niks 0 42 42
56 Lv43 Ketija Birzule 36 0 36
57 Lv115 Artlrs Brikmanis 25 0 25
58 LV116 Daniels Moins 0 21 21
59 LV2 Oto Bezbailis 0 0 0
60 Lv23 Marge Keskiila 0 0 0
61 Lv31 Janis Ruskis 0 0 0
62 Lv44 Gustavs Korzenevskis 0 0 0
63 LV60  Zanis Steinbergs 0 0 0
64 Lv73 Eduards Vilks 0 0 0
65 LV76 Leonards Muiznieks 0 0 0
66 Lva1 Madars Vikis 0 0 0
67 Lv92 Valters JEkabsons 0 0 0
68 Lv42 Martins Pats 0 0 0
69 Lv97 Toms Felsbergs 0 0 0
70 Lv114 Orlands Sandis Andze 0 0 0
71 LV117 Arturs Hartmanis 0 0 0
72 EE307 Remi Lepp 0 0 0
73 EE911 Mart Eepold 0 0 0
74 EE999 Egert Kattus 0 0 0

10.06.2023 plkst.19:30

Clerk of the Course:

Secretary of the event:

/Gunars Keipans/

/Laila Keipane/



TOP 32 TOP 16 TOP 8 TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 8 TOP 16 TOP 32
/| 2
1 [Lv27 Elvijs Kulijevs L a tV 2 |LV19Martins Janis Lapkovskis
—— I Shell <
32 [Lviig Kristaps Vézis @ ‘ i ﬂ ﬁ @ HEL. A\ 31 [EE07| Karl-Sander Joonson
1 |Lv27 Elvijs Kulijevs 2 | LV19Martins Janis Lapkovskis
16 |EE11 Frank Passer LATVIA STREET DRIFT CUP 2. STAGE 15 |EE34 Ahti Kurm
16 [EE11 Frank Passer ESTONIA STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE 15 (EE34 Ahti Kurm
17 | Lv4| Igors Voznakovskis BARONI, JEKABPILS 18 |Lv84 Ugis Jurovs
9 [Lv47| Roberts Goldmanis 10.06-11.06.2023 2 |LV19}artins Janis Lapkovskis
8 |LV69| Martins Andersons 16 |EE11 Frank Passer 26 [Lv40| Roberts Lipsans 7 | L7 Eriks Levizers
25 |EE87 Martin Lain FINAL 26 |Lv40 Roberts Lipsans
9 |Lv47| Roberts Goldmanis 5 [ Lv6 | Henriks Dulbinskis 10 |LV50| Dainis Zemnieks
25 |EE87 Martin Lain 27 [Lv10¢ Ricards Salzemnieks 26 |Lv40 Roberts Lipsans
9 |LV47| Roberts Goldmanis 10 |LV50 Dainis Zemnieks
24 |EE27 Kuldar Kuul 5 | LV6 [ Henriks Dulbinskis 2 | LV19Martins Janis Lapkovskis 23 EE49 Dennis Karpov
16 |EE11 Frank Passer 27 |LV10 Ricards Salzemnieks
4 |LV29| Armands Steinbergs 3 |LV67| Daniels Baumanis
29 |Lv4l Markuss Krieving 30 [Lv99 Ralfs Kimenis
4 |LV29| Armands Steinbergs Battle for 3rd place 3 |LV67| Daniels Baumanis
13 |EE24 Kristo Ruut 2 | LV19Martins Janis Lapkovskis 14 |EE33 Henri Sulkinoja
13 |EE24 Kristo Ruut 16 |EE11 Frank Passer 14 |EE33 Henri Sulkinoja
20 |LV75|  Martins Larionovs 5 | Lv6 Henriks Dulbinskis 14 [EE33 Henri Sulkinoja 19 [Lv48| Martin$ Immermanis
13 (EE24 Kristo Ruut 1ST |LV10¢| Ricards Salzemnieks 27 |LV10{ Ricards Salzemnieks
5 | Lv6 Henriks Dulbinskis 2ND| LV6 | Henriks Dulbinskis 6 |LV104 Artars Rieka
28 |LV30[ Jevgénijs Abramovs 3RD|EE11 Frank Passer 27 |LV10¢ Ricards Salzemnieks
5 | LvV6 Henriks Dulbinskis 4TH | LV19Martins Janis Lapkovskis 11 |LV39 Emils Seglins
21 [Lv38 Ernests Mozga 27 |LV10¢ Ricards Salzemnieks
12 LV18| Matiss Lacis 11 |Lv39 Emils Seglins
21 LV38| Ernests Mozga 22 |LV37[ Normunds Kampe

10.06.2023 plkst.19:30

Clerk of the Course:

Secretary of the event:

/Gunars Keipans/

/Laila Keipane/




TOP 32 TOP 16 TOP 8 TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 8 TOP 16 TOP 32
g8
33 |Lvi11 Emils Tisin$ 1 v 34 |LV80 Jorens Klintsons
o @ ‘ Hl Fr @ Shell -
HELIA

33 |Lvi1 Emils Tisin$ 34 |Lv80[ Jorens Klintsons

49 |LV104 Janis lljins LATVIA STREET DRIFT CUP 2. STAGE 50 |LV16 Davis Kalning
48 (LvV14 Péteris Lacis ESTONIA STREET DRIFT CUP 3. STAGE 47 [Lv10|  Niklavs Averats
49 |LV109 Janis lljins BARONI, JEKABPILS 50 |LV16 Davis Kalnins

33 (Lvil Emils Tisin$ 10.06-11.06.2023 42 [EE333 Henri Kalm

40 |Lv11g Raitis Jurés 40 V11 Raitis Jurés STREET CLASS X 50 |LV16 Davis Kalning 39 |EE41| Karl-Gregori Tarvis
57 [Lv11Y Artdrs Brikmanis FINAL 58 [LV11€ Daniels Moins

40 |LV11] Raitis Jurcs 33 |Lv1i1 Emils Tisin$ 39 |EE41| Karl-Gregori Tarvis

56 |Lv43 Ketija Birzule 50 |LV16 Davis Kalnins 42 [EE333 Henri Kalm
41 |EE21 Keir Volas 42 [EE33] Henri Kalm
56 |Lv43 Ketija Birzule 33 |Lvi1 Emils Tisin$ 38 | V1 Silvestrs Krievins 55 |LV11( Aivis Side|niks

37 |LV65 Edgars Brants 50 |LV16 Davis Kalnins

36 (EE89 Kirill Zukov 35 [LV10] Davis Kurmis
61 62

36 |EE89 Kirill Zukov Battle for 3rd place 35 [Lv107 Davis Kurmis

52 |LV11]  Uldis Jankovskis 37 |LV65 Edgars Brants 46 [LV36 Maris Zukulis
45 [LV56 Janis Kleinbergs 38 | W1 Silvestrs Krievins 46 [LV36 Maris Zukulis
52 |Lv11] Uldis Jankovskis 37 |LVe5 Edgars Brants 38 | W1 Silvestrs Krievins 51 |LV90 Viesturs Vévers

52 |Lv11] Uldis Jankovskis 1ST | LV16| Davis Kalnins 46 |LV36 Maris Zukulis

37 |LVe5 Edgars Brants 2ND|LV11 Emils Tising 38 | W1 Silvestrs Krievins
60 3RD| V1 Silvestrs Krievins 59

37 |LV65 Edgars Brants 4TH | LV65 Edgars Brants 38 | LV1 Silvestrs Krievins

44 |LV12( Edgars Zareckis 54 [Lv21| Kristaps Pelécis
44 [Lv12( Edgars Zareckis 43 |LV35| Markuss Muiznieks
53 [LV34 Vitalijs Jurcs 54 [Lv21 Kristaps Pelécis

10.06.2023 plkst.19:30

Clerk of the Course:

Secretary of the event:

/Gunars Keipans/

/Laila Keipane/




STREET TOTAL

BARONI 2023

10.06-11.06.2023, BARONI, JEKABPILS

# CAR No. NAME SURNAME TOTAL QUALIFICATION TANDEMS TOTAL
1 LV108 Ri¢ards Salzemnieks 100.25 0.25 100 100.25
2 LV6 Henriks Dulbinskis 92 4 88 92
3 Lv19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 79 10 69 79
4 EE11 Frank Passer 79 1 78 79
5 Lv27 Elvijs Kulijevs 66 12 54 66
6 Lva7 Roberts Goldmanis 63 2 61 63
7 Lve7 Daniels Baumanis 62 8 54 62
8 EE24 Kristo Ruut 62 1 61 62
9 EE33 Henri Sulkinoja 62 1 61 62
10 Lv40 Roberts Lipsans 61.25 0.25 61 61.25
11 LV29 Armands Steinbergs 60 6 54 60
12 LVv50 Dainis Zemnieks 56 2 54 56
13 LV39 Emils Seglin$ 56 2 54 56
14 EE34 Ahti Kurm 55 1 54 55
15 LV38 Ernests Mozga 54.5 0.5 54 54.5
16 EE87 Martin Lain 54.25 0.25 54 54.25
17 LV104 Artars Rieka 28 4 24 28
18 Lv7 Eriks Levizers 27 3 24 27
19 LV69 Martins Andersons 27 3 24 27
20 Lv18 Matiss Lacis 26 2 24 26
21 Lv4 Igors Voznakovskis 245 0.5 24 24.5
22 Lvga Ugis Jurovs 24.5 0.5 24 24.5
23 Lv48 Martins Immermanis 245 0.5 24 24.5
24 LVvV75 Martins Larionovs 245 0.5 24 24.5
25 Lv37 Normunds Kampe 245 0.5 24 24.5
26 EE49 Dennis Karpov 245 0.5 24 24.5
27 EE27 Kuldar Kuul 24.5 0.5 24 24.5
28 LV30 Jevgenijs Abramovs 24.25 0.25 24 24.25
29 Lv41 Markuss Krieving 24.25 0.25 24 24.25
30 Lv99 Ralfs Kimenis 24.25 0.25 24 24.25
31 EEO7 Karl-Sander Joonson 24.25 0.25 24 24.25
32 LV118 Kristaps Vézis 24.25 0.25 24 24.25
33 LV16 Davis Kalnins 23.1 0.1 23 23.1
34 Lvi1 Emils Tisins 21.1 0.1 21 21.1
35 Lv1 Silvestrs Krieving 19.1 0.1 19 19.1
36 LV65 Edgars Brants 17.1 0.1 17 17.1
37 LvV112 Raitis Jurcs 15.1 0.1 15 15.1
38 EE333 Henri Kalm 15.1 0.1 15 15.1
39 LV36 Maris Zukulis 15.1 0.1 15 15.1
40 Lv111 Uldis Jankovskis 15.1 0.1 15 15.1
41 LVv80 Jorens Klintsons 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
42 Lv107 Davis Kurmis 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
43 EE89 Kirill Zukov 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
44 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
45 Lv120 Edgars Zareckis 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
46 LV109 Janis lljins 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
47 Lv21 Kristaps Pelécis 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
48 Lva3 Ketija Birzule 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
49 EE21 Keir Volas 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
50 Lv35 Markuss Muiznieks 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
51 LV56 Janis Kleinbergs 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
52 Lvio Niklavs Averats 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
53 Lvi4 Péteris Lacis 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
54 Lvoo Viesturs Vévers 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
55! LVv34 Vitalijs Jurcs 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
56 LV110 Aivis Sidelniks 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
57 LV115 Artars Brikmanis 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
58 Lv116 Daniels Moins 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
59 Lv2 Oto Bezbailis 0 0 0 0
60 EE23 Marge Keskiila 0 0 0 0
61 LV31 Janis Ruskis 0 0 0 0
62 Lvaa Gustavs KorZzenevskis 0 0 0 0
63 LV60 Zanis Steinbergs 0 0 0 0
64 Lv73 Eduards Vilks 0 0 0 0
65 LV76 Leonards Muiznieks 0 0 0 0
66 Lvo1l Madars Vikis 0 0 0 1]
67 Lv92 Valters Jékabsons 0 0 0 0
68 Lva2 Martins Pats 0 0 0 1]
69 LVv97 Toms Felsbergs 0 0 0 0
70 Lv114 Orlands Sandis Andze 0 0 0 0
71 Lv117 Artdrs Hartmanis 0 0 0 0
72 EE307 Remi Lepp 0 0 0 0
73 EE911 Méart Eepold 0 0 0 0
74 EE999 Egert Kattus 0 0 0 0




LEGEND: black Name Surname - yearly license is issued orange Name Surname - paid for yearly licence bu

STREET KLASE 1.POSMS 2.POSMS
13.05-14.05.2023, BKSB, RIGA 10.06-11.06.2023, BARONI, JEKABPILS
KVALIFIKACl
NR.P.K.  STARTANR. VARDS, UZVARDS A KVALIFIKACIJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS| KVALIFIKACIJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS
KAUSS
1 LVv29 Armands Steinbergs 170 10 100 110 6 54 60
2 Lv27 Elvijs Kulijevs 150 6 78 84 12 54 66
3 LVv19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 144 4 61 65 10 69 79
4 Lv67 Daniels Baumanis 135 12 61 73 8 54 62
5 LV38 Ernests Mozga 117.5 2 61 63 0.5 54 54.5
6 Lv40 Roberts Lipsans 117.25 2 54 56 0.25 61 61.25
7 Lv18 Matiss Lacis 116 2 88 90 2 24 26
8 LV108 Ricards Salzemnieks 100.25 0 0.25 100 100.25
9 LV6 Henriks Dulbinskis 92 0 0 0 4 88 92
10 LvV104 Artars Rieka 83 1 54 55 4 24 28
11 Lv1 Silvestrs Krievins 82.1 2 61 63 0.1 19 19.1
12 Lv48 Martin$ Immermanis 81.5 3 54 57 0.5 24 24.5
13 Lv37 Normunds Kampe 79 0.5 54 54.5 0.5 24 24.5
14 Lva7 Roberts Goldmanis 63 0 2 61 63
15 Lvi4 Péteris Lacis 59.35 0.25 54 54.25 0.1 5 5.1
16 LvV34 Vitalijs Jurcs 59.35 0.25 54 54.25 0.1 5 5.1
17 LV69 Martin$ Andersons 59 8 24 32 3 24 27
18 LV50 Dainis Zemnieks 56 0 2 54 56
19 LV39 Emils Seglins 56 0 2 54 56
20 Lv7 Eriks Levizers 54 3 24 27 3 24 27
21 Lv99 Ralfs Kimenis 48.75 0.5 24 245 0.25 24 24.25
22 LV16 Davis Kalnin3 47.6 0.5 24 245 0.1 23 23.1
23 Lvi1 Emils Tisins 45.6 0.5 24 245 0.1 21 211
24 LvV112 Raitis Jurés 39.6 0.5 24 245 0.1 15 15.1
25 LV75 Martin$ Larionovs 39.6 0.1 15 15.1 0.5 24 24.5
26 Lv84 Ugis Jurovs 34.6 0.1 10 10.1 0.5 24 24.5
27 Lv43 Ketija Birzule 34.35 0.25 24 24.25 0.1 10 10.1
28 LV80 Jorens Klintsons 34.35 0.25 24 24.25 0.1 10 10.1
29 LV65 Edgars Brants 32.2 0.1 15 15.1 0.1 17 17.1
30 Lva4 Igors Voznakovskis 29.6 0.1 5 5.1 0.5 24 24.5
31 Lv35 Markuss Muiznieks 29.35 0.25 24 24.25 0.1 5 5.1
32 LV30 Jevgenijs Abramovs 29.35 0.1 5 5.1 0.25 24 24.25
33 Lv28 Gints Grencbergs 245 0.5 24 245 0
34 Lva4 Gustavs Korzenevskis 24.5 0.5 24 245 0 0 0
35 Lv22 Anatolijs Polukejevs 24.25 0.25 24 24.25 0
36 Lv92 Valters Jékabsons 24.25 0.25 24 24.25 0
37 Lv41 Markuss Krievins 24.25 0 0.25 24 24.25
38 LV118 Kristaps Vézis 24.25 0 0.25 24 24.25
39 LV9 Kirils Malinovskis 23.1 0.1 23 23.1 0
40 LvV10 Niklavs Averats 22.2 0.1 17 17.1 0.1 5 5.1
41 LV100 Harijs Bildarts 21.1 0.1 21 211 0
42 LV106 Kirils Voitenko 19.1 0.1 19 19.1 0
43 Lv21 Kristaps Pelécis 15.2 0.1 5 5.1 0.1 10 10.1
44 Lv101 Daniels Dinsbergs 15.1 0.1 15 15.1 0
45 LV103  Ervins Zuks 15.1 0.1 15 15.1 0
46 LV36 Maris Zukulis 15.1 0 0.1 15 15.1
47 Lv111 Uldis Jankovskis 15.1 0 0.1 15 15.1
48 LV56 Janis Kleinbergs 10.2 0.1 5 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
49 LVv97 Toms Felsbergs 10.1 0.1 10 10.1 0 0 0
50 Lv42 Martins Pats 10.1 0.1 10 10.1 0 0 0
51 Lvi13 Raivis Rugelis 10.1 0.1 10 10.1 0
52 Lv88 Edgars Dzeguze 10.1 0.1 10 10.1 0
53 Lv24 Sabine Andriksone 10.1 0.1 10 10.1 0
54 LvV107 Davis Kurmis 10.1 0 0.1 10 10.1
55 LV120 Edgars Zareckis 10.1 0 0.1 10 10.1
56 LV109 Janis lljins 10.1 0 0.1 10 10.1
57 LV76 Leonards Muiznieks 5.1 0.1 5 5.1 0 0 0
58 LVv45 Elvis Vigants 5.1 0.1 5 5.1 0
59 LV25 Aleksejs Nikitins 5.1 0.1 5 5.1 0
60 LV105 Oto Bezbailis 5.1 0.1 5 5.1 0 0 0
61 Lv31 Janis Ruskis 5.1 0.1 5 5.1 0 0 0
62 Lv3 Dmitrijs Radzilavi¢us 5.1 0.1 5 5.1 0
63 LV90 Viesturs Vévers 5.1 0 0.1 5 5.1
64 LV110 Aivis Side|niks 5.1 0 0.1 5 5.1
65 Lv115 Artars Brikmanis 5.1 0 0.1 5 5.1
66 LV116 Daniels Moins 5.1 0 0.1 5 5.1
67 LV60 Zanis Steinbergs 0 0 0 0 0
68 Lv73 Eduards Vilks 0 0 0 0 0
69 LV91 Madars Vikis 0 0 0 0 0
70 Lv92 Valters Jékabsons 0 0 0 0 0
71 Lv114 Orlands Sandis Andze 0 0 0 0 0
72 Lv117 Artdrs Hartmanis 0 0 0 0 0




STREET TOTAL

BARONI 2023

10.06-11.06.2023, BARONI, JEKABPILS

# CAR No. NAME SURNAME TOTAL QUALIFICATION TANDEMS TOTAL
1 EE11 Frank Passer 79 1 78 79
2 EE24 Kristo Ruut 62 1 61 62
3 EE33 Henri Sulkinoja 62 1 61 62
4 EE34 Ahti Kurm 55 1 54 55
5 EE87 Martin Lain 54.25 0.25 54 54.25
6 EE49 Dennis Karpov 24.5 0.5 24 24.5
7 EE27 Kuldar Kuul 24.5 0.5 24 24.5
8 EEOQ7 Karl-Sander Joonson 24.25 0.25 24 24.25
9 EE333 Henri Kalm 15.1 0.1 15 15.1
10 EE89 Kirill Zukov 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
11 EE41 Karl-Gregori Tarvis 10.1 0.1 10 10.1
12 EE21 Keir Volas 5.1 0.1 5 5.1
13 EE307 Remi Lepp 0 0 0 0
14 EE911 Mart Eepold 0 0 0 0
15 EE999 Egert Kattus 0 0 0 0




LATVIJAS DRIFTA KAUSA KOMANDU IESKAITE STREET

VIETA KOMANDA STARTA NR. |DALIBNIEKS 1. posms 2. posms 3. posms 4. posms 5. posms 6. posms KOPA
V29 |ARMANDS STEINBERGS 100 60
LV27  [ELVIS KULUEVS 84 66
1 POLIZEI DRIFT TEAM LV104  |ARTURS RIEKA 55 28 3 10 . OO
V14 |PETERIS LACIS 54.25 5.1
184 126 0 0 0 0
Lv48  [MARTINS IMMERMANIS 57 24.5
LV67  |DANIELS BAUMANIS 73 62
2 SC FACTORY Lv19 MARTINS JANIS LAPKOVSKIS 65 69 2 69 . OO
138 131 0 0 0 0
Lv37  |[NORMUNDS KAMPE 54.5 24.5
Lv38  [ERNESTS MOZGA 63 54.5
3 DRIFT TWINS 196.50
117.5 79 0 0 0 0
Lv65  |EDGARS BRANTS 15.1 17.1
LV40  [ROBERTS LIPSANS 56 61.25
4 SLAPJA RAGANA LV69 MARTINS ANDERSONS 32 27 1 7 6 . 2 5
LV22  |ANATOLIS POLUKEJEVS 24.25 -
88 88.25 0 0 0 0
LV80  |JORENS KLINTSONS 24.25 10.1
V18  [MATISS LACIS EN) 26
5 MILFHUNTERS LV36 MARIS ZUKULIS - 15.1 1 5 5 . 3 5
114.25 41.1 0 0 0 0
W11 [EMILS TISING 245 211
LV11  [SILVESTRS KRIEVINS 63 19.1
6 SMOKE DRIFT TEAM Lv4 IGORS VAZNIKOVSKIS 5.1 245 1 3 3 . 10
87.5 45.6 0 0 0 0
V16  [DAVIS KALNINS 245 23.1
Lv47  |ROBERTS GOLDMANIS - 63
7 | CHERRY MISSILES DRIFT TEAM 110.60
24.5 86.1 0 0 0 0
V112 [RAITIS JURCS 24.5 15.1
Lv34  |VITALUS JURCS 54.25 5.1
8 RR MOTORSPORT 98.95
78.75 20.2 0 0 0 0
Lv43  [KETIJA BIRZULE 24.25 10.1
V21  [KRISTAPS PELECIS 5.1 10.1
9 BnD PERFORMANCE Lv13 RAIVIS RUGELIS 10.1 - 54 . 5 5
Lv45  [ELVIS VIGANTS 5.1 -
34.35 20.2 0 0 0 0




LEGEND: black Name Surname - yearly license is issued orange Name Surname - paid for yearly licence but not issued

STREET KLASE - JUNIORS CUP 1.POSMS 2.POSMS
13.05-14.05.2023, BKSB, RIGA 10.06-11.06.2023, BARONI, JEKABPILS
_ _ KVALIFIKACIJA - - —— . - .
NR.P.K. STARTA NR. VARDS, UZVARDS KAUSS KVALIFIKACUJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS| KVALIFIKACIJA FINALS KOPVERTEJUMS

1 LV19 Martins Janis Lapkovskis 144 4 61 65 10 69 79
2 Lve7 Daniels Baumanis 135 12 61 73 8 54 62

3 Lv48 Martins Immermanis 81.5 3 54 57 0.5 24 24.5
4 LV50 Dainis Zemnieks 56 0 2 54 56
5 LV60 Zanis Steinbergs 0 0 0 0 0




